NDX Lords

NDX[®] Lords

An Exceptional Lab Partner

Lord's Gold & Ceramics, later known as Lord's Dental Studio, Inc. and now NDX Lords, was founded in November 1966.

It started as a small lab on Mason Street and later expanded to become a full-service laboratory with more than 50 employees. In 2005, NDX Lords unveiled a new, spacious facility, reflecting the company's growth and success.

The lab focuses on on-time delivery, local support for customers and partnering with dentists to share the NDX Lords team's expertise in all restoration areas.

66

We have a passion at NDX Lords for treating customers & patients like family. Every smile matters. We want to ensure you have the best possible lab experience!"



CHAD BARRETTE General Manager

NDX Lords features comprehensive lab services, including:



Dedicated Customer Service and Account Support

Gain access to extraordinary customer care representatives and account support experts. We're committed to promptly following up on all of your case needs while helping you find new opportunities to optimize your business.



Technical Support and Chairside Expertise

Receive support throughout every step of the restoration process. Our on-site certified technicians and technical support managers are here to help you minimize adjustments, eliminate additional chair time and improve your patients' overall dental experience.



Pick-Up and Delivery Services

Quality restorations are delivered anywhere in the United States — no matter where your practice is located.



State-of-the-Art Milling

We design the most accurate restorations, fitted for your patients' needs and budgets.

Featured Products

Implants

Address even the most complex cases with our original-on-original or compatible prosthetics, available for single- and multi-unit restorations.

- » Bar and Attachment Overdentures
- » Screw-retained Fixed Implant Prostheses

Specialty Appliances

- » Bite Guards
- » Retainers
- » Bleaching Trays
- » Dental Sleep Appliances
- » NTI-tss[®] Plus Migraine Therapy Device

Crowns and Bridges

- » Zirconia
- » Lithium Disilicate
- » Full-Cast
- » Porcelain Fused-to-Metal

Dentures and Partials

- » Flexible Partials
- » Cast Partials
- » Acrylic Partials
- » Full Dentures
- » Digital Dentures

As dentistry evolves and practices grow, one thing remains the same: giving your patients the best possible care — at every visit. That means finding a partner to help you enhance your capabilities, optimize your digital workflows, help your team learn new skills and help you create the most realistic and comfortable restorations to keep your patients smiling.





Meet Our Family!

We believe that the key to a great relationship is to make our doctors feel like they are a part of our family. Experience the open communication, personalized service and consistent quality of NDX Lords.



CHAD BARRETTE General Manager chad.barrette@nationaldentex.com



ROXANN KLISH Lab Administrator roxann.klish@nationaldentex.com



BRAD VAN LAANEN Fixed Department Manager brad.vanlaanen@nationaldentex.com



PHIL BEAUDRY Fixed Department Technical Coordinator phil.beaudry@nationaldentex.com



NICK STEWART Implant Technical Coordinator nick.stewart@nationaldentex.com



DEREK MUELLER Removable Department Manager derek.mueller@nationaldentex.com



DAWN BARTA, CDT Partial/Full Denture Technical Coordinator dawn.barta@nationaldentex.com



MICHELLE ZUBER Orthodontic Technical Coordinator michelle.zuber@nationaldentex.com



DENNIS FRICK Partial/Full Denture Technical Coordinator dennis.frick@nationaldentex.com

To contact any of our NDX Lords Specialists, please call 920.347.2929.

NDX Lords I 1500 W Main Avenue, De Pere, WI 54115 I NDXLords.com MKT00636.RevA 09/24 ©2024 National Dentex, LLC. All Rights Reserved.